
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LIBERTA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - CATENO DE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 

  2 - LAURA CAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 

  3 - VITO COMEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 10 

  5 - MAURO BECC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

  6 - SARA CUNIA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 12 

  7 - MIRKO DE C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

  8 - REHANA KAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - MERYEM KHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CHIARA VAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - CINZIA PAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - UGO ROSSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - ENRICO RIZ 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 14 - PAOLO SILV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - GIORGIA TR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 0 2 1 6 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 6 2 41 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LIBERTA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 

  1 - CATENO DE 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  2 - LAURA CAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  3 - VITO COMEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - FRANCESCO 0 0 1 0 1 0 10 

  5 - MAURO BECC 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

  6 - SARA CUNIA 0 0 1 5 0 0 12 

  7 - MIRKO DE C 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - REHANA KAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - MERYEM KHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CHIARA VAN 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

 11 - CINZIA PAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - UGO ROSSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - ENRICO RIZ 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 

 14 - PAOLO SILV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - GIORGIA TR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 2 6 3 0 41 
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